Agilent AT-32063
Low Current, High Performance
NPN Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Data Sheet
Features
• High Performance Bipolar
Transistor Optimized for
Low Current, Low Voltage

Package Dimensions
Outline 63 (SOT-363/SC-70)
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
AT-32063-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-32063-BLKG 100 Bulk
AT-32063-TR1 3000 7" Reel
AT-32063-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
AT-32063-TR2 10000 13" Reel
AT-32063-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
EHE
D